
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  37.325  Noelle Dick  3089  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
2  9.450  35.025  Shayna Horwitz  3090  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
3  9.425  33.575  Bailey Steele  3093  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
4  9.325  35.200  Maddison Marzina  3091  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
5  9.200  34.800  Bryn McAleavey  3092  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
6  8.800  33.650  Taylor Roland  3240  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
7  8.800  30.200  TIE - Alice Schroeder  3241  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
8  8.725  33.275  Brooklyn Coleman  3207  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
9  8.550  31.975  Isabella Martin  3209  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
10  8.550  31.900  TIE - Eva Gezymalla  3208  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
11  8.050  32.475  Brittany Thomas  3125  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Northstars  
12  7.700  33.900  Nina Colon  3239  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  37.325  Noelle Dick  3089  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
2  9.125  33.575  Bailey Steele  3093  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
3  9.100  34.800  Bryn McAleavey  3092  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
4  9.000  35.200  Maddison Marzina  3091  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
5  8.350  35.025  Shayna Horwitz  3090  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
6  8.050  31.900  Eva Gezymalla  3208  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
7  8.025  33.900  Nina Colon  3239  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
8  7.850  33.650  Taylor Roland  3240  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
9  7.650  33.275  Brooklyn Coleman  3207  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
10  7.550  32.475  Brittany Thomas  3125  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Northstars  
11  7.400  31.975  Isabella Martin  3209  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
12  6.000  30.200  Alice Schroeder  3241  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  37.325  Noelle Dick  3089  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
2  9.025  33.900  Nina Colon  3239  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
3  8.500  32.475  Brittany Thomas  3125  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Northstars  
4  8.300  35.025  Shayna Horwitz  3090  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
5  8.300  33.650  TIE - Taylor Roland  3240  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
6  8.150  33.275  Brooklyn Coleman  3207  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
7  8.000  35.200  Maddison Marzina  3091  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
8  7.800  33.575  Bailey Steele  3093  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
9  7.800  31.900  TIE - Eva Gezymalla  3208  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
10  7.750  34.800  Bryn McAleavey  3092  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
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11  7.500  31.975  Isabella Martin  3209  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
12  7.500  30.200  TIE - Alice Schroeder  3241  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  33.900  Nina Colon  3239  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
2  9.100  37.325  Noelle Dick  3089  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
3  8.925  35.025  Shayna Horwitz  3090  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
4  8.875  35.200  Maddison Marzina  3091  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
5  8.750  34.800  Bryn McAleavey  3092  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
6  8.750  33.275  TIE - Brooklyn Coleman  3207  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
7  8.700  33.650  Taylor Roland  3240  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
8  8.525  31.975  Isabella Martin  3209  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
9  8.375  32.475  Brittany Thomas  3125  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Northstars  
10  7.900  30.200  Alice Schroeder  3241  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
11  7.500  31.900  Eva Gezymalla  3208  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
12  7.225  33.575  Bailey Steele  3093  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.325  9.500  Noelle Dick  3089  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
2  35.200  9.325  Maddison Marzina  3091  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
3  35.025  9.450  Shayna Horwitz  3090  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
4  34.800  9.200  Bryn McAleavey  3092  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
5  33.900  9.150  Nina Colon  3239  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
6  33.650  8.800  Taylor Roland  3240  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  
7  33.575  9.425  Bailey Steele  3093  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Gymkhana  
8  33.275  8.750  Brooklyn Coleman  3207  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
9  32.475  8.500  Brittany Thomas  3125  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Northstars  
10  31.975  8.550  Isabella Martin  3209  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
11  31.900  8.550  Eva Gezymalla  3208  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Team Lightning  
12  30.200  8.800  Alice Schroeder  3241  3  Lvl 3: 8 JR  Ultimate  

 


